ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BRAUTIFUL ***In-Person Meeting***

N Wednesday, December 3, 2025, begins at 5:30 pm
City Council Chamber
13690 NW Main Street

Banks, OR 97106

OREGON + EST 1920

Margaret Holland (ED1) Larry Newman (ED2)

Rich Weitzel (ED3) Clint Jackson (ED4) - Chair

Kim Post, DVM (ED5) Will Moore (ED6)

Kent Bond (ED7) Jessie Skovron (ED8)

Open Position (ED9) Peter Edison — Council Liaison
AGENDA

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION MEETING

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

Approval of the minutes of the September 3, 2025, meeting.

PRESENTATIONS

BUSINESS AGENDA

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Debrief on the 2" Annual Business Appreciation Dinner

Modification of the Urban Renewal District Plan update

2025-2026 Fagade Program

Joint City Council / EDC Work Session — Discussion of future city building and these sites.
Chamber of Commerce — New Homeowner Welcome Packages.

ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION

ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting January 7, 2026
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